2024 Flag Football Teams

Packers Bengals
Brody Chase 4) Griffin Osetek 4)
Ryker MacMillan 4) Max Mcreel “4)
Callum Peterson 4) Liam Hughey 4)
Harrison Hague 3) Jaden Pelletier 4)
Madelynn Grant 3) Leo Greene 3)
Noah Grout 3) Arthur Surrette 3)
Nate Reynolds 3) Emmett Veno 2)
Hudson Chase (2) Beckett Wallace (2)
Dylan Grant (2) Jacob Mcreel (2)
Everett Haley (2) Sean MacDonald 2)
Caleb Hardin 2) Wesley Carpenter 2)
Henry Glascow @)
Colts
John Laine 4) Chase Lebel-Hayes 4
Benjamin Kenney “4) Bentley Blodgett “4)
Theodore Laine 3) Noah Clements 3)
Matt Shackford 3) Blake Gilmore 3)
Lochlan Robinson (2) Grayson Nattrass (2)
Jackson Spaulding (2)



Conway Parks and Recreation Department 2024 Flag

Football schedule

Date Time Event Team Team

Tues. Sept. 10 4:45 p.m. Practice All registered players attend

Thur. Sept 12" 4:45p.m.  Practice Colts & Packers
5:45p.m. Practice Bengals

Tues. Sept 17" 4:45p.m.  Practice Bengals & Colts
5:45 p.m. Practice Packers

Thurs. Sept. 19" 4:45 p.m. Game Packers vs  Chargers
5:45 p.m. Game Bengals vs  Dolphins
6:45 p.m. Game Colts vs  Cowboys

Tues. Sept. 24" 4:45p.m.  Practice Packers & Bengals
5:45 p.m.  Practice Colts

Thurs. Sept 26" 4:45 p.m. Game Dolphins vs  Packers
5:45 p.m. Game Cowboys vs  Chargers
6:45 p.m. Game Bengals vs  Colts

Tues. Oct. 1% 4:45 p.m. Practice Colts & Packers
5:45 p.m.  Practice Bengals

Thurs. Oct. 37

Tues. Oct 8™

No games or practice; Fryeburg Fair bracelet day.
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Date Time Event Team Team

Thurs. Oct. 10"  4:45 p.m. Game Packers vs  Cowboys
5:45 p.m. Game Dolphins vs  Colts
6:45 p.m. Game Chargers vs  Bengals

Tues. Oct. 15" 4:45p.m. Game Packers vs  Bengals
5:45 p.m. Game Cowboys vs  Dolphins
6:45 p.m. Game Chargers vs  Colts

Thurs. Oct. 17" 4:45p.m. Game Chargers vs  Dolphins
5:45 p.m. Game Bengals vs  Cowboys
6:45 p.m. Game Colts vs  Packers

PLAYOFFS

Tues. Oct. 22" 4:45p.m. Game 1 #3 seed vs  #2 seed

5:45 p.m. Game 2 #4 seed vs  #1 seed
SUPER BOWL
Thurs. Oct. 24" 5:30 p.m. Winner of Game 1 vs  Winner of game 2

All games are played at the Conway Parks and Recreation Department field.
Should games be postponed due to weather they will be played at the next
available open date.



